
Pray for the Nations
Adek in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katu, Western
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ae in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akeu in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 3,400
World Popl: 19,100

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Akeu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.72%

Chr Adherents: 0.72%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha in Laos

Source: Arian Zwegers - Flickr

Population: 62,000
World Popl: 625,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha Eurba  in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,900
World Popl: 5,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha Jaweuy in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 4,800
World Popl: 4,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.70%

Chr Adherents: 0.70%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha Jijor in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,100
World Popl: 5,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha Jipia  in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 9,700
World Popl: 9,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Akha Jowhoi in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha Ker in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,300
World Popl: 3,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha Luma in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,600
World Popl: 6,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha Muji  in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,300
World Popl: 5,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha Mutuen  in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha Nuver in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,400
World Popl: 6,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha Pala in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,500
World Popl: 6,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha Phongku in Laos

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 1,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Akha Piso  in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 5,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Alak in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Alak
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.06%

Chr Adherents: 1.10%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Alu in Laos

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 7,800
World Popl: 15,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Nisu, Southern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Angkham in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 1,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Phu Thai
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arem in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 800
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Arem
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.52%

Chr Adherents: 1.60%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bit in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 3,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Bit
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.38%

Chr Adherents: 1.40%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bouyei in Laos

Source: Yves Picq - Wikimedia

Population: 7,900
World Popl: 3,655,900

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Bouyei

Main Language: Bouyei
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Brao in Laos

Source: Cambodia Research Network

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 41,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Brao
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.76%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Bru, Eastern in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 120,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Bru, Eastern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 1.99%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Burmese in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,400
World Popl: 32,852,900

Total Countries: 17
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Burmese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Champao in Laos

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chatong in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Southeast Asian, other

Main Language: Ta'oih, Lower
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chepya in Laos

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 2,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Chepya
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chut-May in Laos

Source: Thi - Shutterstock

Population: 400
World Popl: 8,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Chut
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.44%

Chr Adherents: 1.50%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chut-Ruc in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Chut
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Con in Laos

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 2,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Con
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Dak Kang in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 2,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katu, Western
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Laos

Source: Kate Nelson/AusAID - Wikimedia

Population: 36,000
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Laos Sign Language
Main Religion: Unknown

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Geungeu in Laos

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katu, Western
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.20%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Halang in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 6,800
World Popl: 23,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Halang
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.76%

Chr Adherents: 0.76%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hanna in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katu, Western
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Harnae in Laos

Population: 9,000
World Popl: 9,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Alak
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.07%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ir in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 6,600
World Popl: 6,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Ir
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jeng in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 9,600
World Popl: 9,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Joy in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 4,300
World Popl: 4,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Phu Thai
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 0.40%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ka Yeu in Laos

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kado in Laos

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 5,400
World Popl: 201,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Kaduo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kamsang in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kata in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Phu Thai
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Katang, Northern in Laos

Source: BigBrotherMouse - Wikimedia

Population: 73,000
World Popl: 73,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katang, Northern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 0.08%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Katang, Southern in Laos

Population: 45,000
World Popl: 45,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katang, Southern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 0.08%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kathonglueng in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Lao
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 1.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Katu, Western in Laos

Source: Pierre AndrÃ© - Wikimedia

Population: 25,000
World Popl: 25,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katu, Western
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khatavueng in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khlor in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 9,600
World Popl: 9,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Kriang
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmer in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 7,900
World Popl: 17,598,700

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.60%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmer Khae in Laos

Population: 3,900
World Popl: 3,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khom Khae in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 13,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.07%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khua in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 4,900
World Popl: 6,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khua
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khuen in Laos

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 18,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khuen
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.06%

Chr Adherents: 0.06%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Khun in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 900
World Popl: 139,100

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Khun
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kiorr in Laos

Population: 5,200
World Popl: 5,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Kiorr
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.60%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Konglang in Laos

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kongsat in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Lao

Main Language: Khmu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kor in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Puoc
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kri in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.63%

Chr Adherents: 0.63%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kuan in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Kuan
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.76%

Chr Adherents: 0.76%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kui in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 52,000
World Popl: 521,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Kuay
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.90%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Lamet in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 25,000
World Popl: 25,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Rmeet
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lao Mai in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,100
World Popl: 6,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Puoc
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lao Phuan in Laos

Source: PTD Phonsavan - Wikimedia

Population: 159,000
World Popl: 360,600

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Phuan
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Laopang in Laos

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 14,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Laopang
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.11%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Laoseng in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Tareng
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Laven in Laos

Source: Yves Picq - Wikimedia

Population: 62,000
World Popl: 100,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Laven
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Layao in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 5,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mal in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 39,000
World Popl: 44,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Mal
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.80%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Mlabri in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 20
World Popl: 420

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Mlabri
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Moey in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,400
World Popl: 3,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nguan in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 22,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.85%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nokno in Laos

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katu, Western
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nyaw in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 102,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Nyaw
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
O-Du in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 700
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: O'du
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Oh in Laos

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Ta'oih, Upper
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Oy in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 26,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Pacoh in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 35,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Pacoh
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pala in Laos

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 6,200
World Popl: 6,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Phana in Laos

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 600
World Popl: 5,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Phana'
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Phen in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,900
World Popl: 3,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Phong-Kniang
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Phongset in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Phunoi
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Phu Thai in Laos

Source: Chanwit Whanset - Pixabay

Population: 241,000
World Popl: 1,064,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Phu Thai
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.04%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Phunoi in Laos

Source: CIAT - Flickr

Population: 43,000
World Popl: 43,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Phunoi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pong in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 30,000
World Popl: 30,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Phong-Kniang
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Poong in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Phong-Kniang
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pouhoy in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Southeast Asian, other

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Poumong in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Southeast Asian, other

Main Language: Phunoi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Poussang in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 3,000
World Popl: 3,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Southeast Asian, other

Main Language: Phunoi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.69%

Chr Adherents: 0.69%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Prai in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 32,000
World Popl: 53,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Prai
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.90%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pras in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Ta'oih, Upper
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Puang in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,800
World Popl: 3,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Phong-Kniang
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ralok in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Ta'oih, Upper
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Saek in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,800
World Popl: 27,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Saek
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Samtao in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,800
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Samtao
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.17%

Chr Adherents: 0.17%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sanak in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,100
World Popl: 5,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Alak
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sapuan in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 5,800
World Popl: 5,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Sapuan
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Seng in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Phong-Kniang
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sida in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 2,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Sila
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sila in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,500
World Popl: 4,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Sila
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.12%

Chr Adherents: 0.12%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Silur in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 5,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Phu Thai
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.16%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
So in Laos

Source: Ray Mason

Population: 93,000
World Popl: 168,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: So (Laos)
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.02%

Chr Adherents: 1.42%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
So Tri in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Bru, Eastern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sok in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,800
World Popl: 2,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ta Oi, Lower in Laos

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 24,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Ta'oih, Lower
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ta Oi, Upper in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 36,000
World Popl: 91,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Ta'oih, Upper
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.80%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tahang in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Southeast Asian, other

Main Language: Talieng
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tai Daeng in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 203,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Tai Daeng
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tai Dam in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 949,500

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Tai Dam
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.18%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tai Do in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 4,000
World Popl: 4,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Tai Yo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.25%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tai Doi in Laos

Source: Peoples of the Buddhist World, A

Population: 300
World Popl: 5,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Tai Loi
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tai Gapong in Laos

Source: Peoples of the Buddhist World, A

Population: 600
World Popl: 2,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Phu Thai
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tai He in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 4,400
World Popl: 4,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tai Kao in Laos

Source: John Shedrick - Flickr

Population: 112,000
World Popl: 490,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Tai Don
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tai Khang in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 70,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Kang
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tai Laan in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.74%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tai Long in Laos

Population: 2,300
World Popl: 2,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Tai Long
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tai Lue in Laos

Source: Nguyá»…n Thanh Quang - Wikimedia

Population: 140,000
World Popl: 1,105,800

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Lu
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tai Nua in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 719,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Tai Nua
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tai Pao in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 12,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Kadai

Main Language: Tai Pao
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tai Peung in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tai Sam in Laos

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Taket in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Southeast Asian, other

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Talieng in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 40,000
World Popl: 40,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Talieng
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.12%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tamla in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Ta'oih, Upper
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tamoy in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tay Khang in Laos

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Tai Khang
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tayten in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Lao
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tchaho in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Southeast Asian, other

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Teng in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Tai Daeng
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Thae in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Thai in Laos

Source: Deepak Meena - Pixabay

Population: 155,000
World Popl: 22,464,900

Total Countries: 27
People Cluster: Thai

Main Language: Thai
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 0.60%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Thai, Isan in Laos

Source: Hansamurano - Shutterstock

Population: 9,600
World Popl: 19,067,500

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Thai

Main Language: Thai, Northeastern
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Thai, Northern in Laos

Source: à¸‰à¸§à¸µà¸§à¸£à¸£à¸“ à¹€à¸žà¸´à

Population: 40,000
World Popl: 7,798,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Thai

Main Language: Thai, Northern
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Toum in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 2,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Hung
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Triew in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,500
World Popl: 2,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katu, Western
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Trui in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 2,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: So (Laos)
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Xinh Mun in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 45,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Puoc
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yoy in Laos

Source: Garry Knight - Flickr

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 21,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Yoy
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.19%

Chr Adherents: 0.19%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3


